

Town of James Island Tree Adoption Program - Pinckney Park Donor Application

Your donation will be used to plant and maintain trees at Pinckney Park, located at 461 Ft. Johnson Road on James Island.

Please fill in the necessary information for the donation below:

First Name:

Last Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone Number:

Email:

Please select your donation amount below:

\$100

\$250

\$500

\$750

\$1,000

Other Amount: *\$100 minimum amount required for plaque recognition Please write below how you would like your plaque recognition to read. Space is limited.

Please make checks payable to the Town of James Island. Return this form along with your payment to the Town of James Island, PO Box 12240, James Island, SC 29422. For more information, please call 843.795.4141 or visit us at www.jamesislandsc.us/pinckney-park